
Mon., Oct. 17 - Thurs., Nov. 3 U.S. History
8th Grade Mr. Hall

Due Tues. Oct. 18 Read pg. 97 - 102

Due Wed. Oct. 19 Do worksheet on Rockefeller cartoon

Due Thurs. Oct. 20 Study for a QUIZ on pg. 97 - 102

Due Fri. Oct. 21 Do worksheet on Carnegie

Due Mon. Oct. 24 Do worksheet on GNP

Due Tues. Oct. 25 Prepare for In-Class Writing

Due Wed. Oct. 26 Read pg. 102 - 107

Due Thurs. Oct. 27 No homework

Due Fri. Oct. 28 Do worksheet on Interstate Commerce

Due Mon. Oct. 31 Study for Test on Wed., Nov. 2

Due Tues. Nov. 1 No homework

Due Wed. Nov. 2 TEST on Industrial America

Due Thurs. Nov. 3 No homework

Date Due Assignment

Homework Assignments


